
Year 11 Mock Exam Timetable 
 

Period 1/Period 3 
Students to drop bags at Common room, then register with period 1/period 3 teacher. If a core exam, teacher to escort to JDSH. Smaller exams, 
teacher to dismiss students in plenty of time for 8.45am/11.15am start. 
 

 

    Thursday 2nd October Friday 3rd October 

8.45 am    English Literature P1  
1hr 45m  
 
 

Maths P1  
1hr 30m  
 

11.15 am    RE 1hr 45m  
Engineering 2hr  
 
 

History P2 1hr 50m  
 

 Monday 6th October Tuesday 7th October Wednesday 8th October Thursday 9th October Friday 10th October 

8.45 am Geography P1  
1hr  

Business  
1hr 45m  
 
 

PE 1h 15m  
Catering online 1hr 20m  

Photography all day 
Dance 1hr  
Statistics 1hr 45m  
 

Art all day 
Construction online  
1hr 30m  
 

11.15 am Biology 
Combined 1h 15m 
Single 1hr 45m  
 

English Literature P2  
2hr 15m  
 

Music 1hr 45m  
Food Prep 1hr 45m  

Photography all day Art all day 

 Monday 13th October Tuesday 14th October Wednesday 15th October Thursday 16th October Friday 17th October 

8.45 am History P1  
1hr 20m  

Geography P2  
1hr  

French writing 1hr 15m  
Spanish L+R 1hr 20m  
 

Maths P2 1hr 30m  Computer Science 
1hr 30m  
 

11.15 am Chemistry 
Combined 1hr 15m 
Single 1hr 45m  

Physics 
Combined 1hr 15m 
Single 1hr 45m  

Spanish writing  
1hr 15m  
French L+R  
1hr 20m  

Childcare 2hr  
D&T 2hr  

 


